MultiConnect® xDot™
Long Range LoRa® Module  .
BENEFITS
 · Range of miles
 · Deep in-building penetration
 · Developer friendly
 · Runs for years on batteries
FEATURES

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
North American Models
Model Description  Region
MTXDOT-NA1-A00 915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC  NAM
MTXDOT-NA1-A02 915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC w/Secure Element  NAM
MTXDOT-NA1-A01 915 MHz SMT LoRa TRC  NAM
MTXDOT-NA1-A03 915 MHz SMT LoRa TRC w/Secure Element NAM
Australia / New Zealand Models
Model Description  Region
MTXDOT-AU1-A00 AU915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC  AU
MTXDOT-AU1-A02 AU915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC w/Secure Element AU
MTXDOT-AU1-A01 AU915 MHz SMT LoRa TRC  AU
MTXDOT-AU1-A03 AU915 MHz SMT LoRa TRC w/Secure Element AU
European Models
Model Description  Region
MTXDOT-EU1-A00 868 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC  Euro
MTXDOT-EU1-A02 868 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC w/Secure Element  Euro
MTXDOT-EU1-A01 868 MHz SMT LoRa TRC  Euro
MTXDOT-EU1-A03 868 MHz SMT LoRa TRC w/Secure Element Euro
Asia Pacific Models
Model Description  Region
MTXDOT-AS1-A00 AS923 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC  APAC
MTXDOT-AS1-A01 AS923 MHz SMT LoRa TRC  APAC
Note: All models available as 1 Pk or 100 Pk
Note: Secure Element models available Q4/2017
Developer Kit and Accessories
Model Description  Region